2024 Autoklub MCR v automobilovém slalomu - Tfida L2

Por. Jezdec Nar.
1. JIRINEC Jakub CZE
2. SINDELAR Bgetislav CZE
3. MECHL Matg;j CZE
4. MECHL Viktor CZE

Vozidlo

BMW E36

Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic Type R

Sk.

L2
L2
L2
L2

Stranka 1 z 1

Otrokovice

X & Lhota - So

X & Lhota - Ne

Nasedlovice

Karlin

V. Myto - So

V. Myto - Ne

Trinec - So

Trinec - Ne

Total
60
48
30
24



